

TABLE OF INGREDIENTS, NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION, ALLERGENS (according to ANPC Order 201/2022)
STARTERS

Product name / Ingredients / 100g of product	Net quantity	NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION / 100g									ALLERGENS													
		Energetic value		Fat	of which Satu rated fat acids	Carbohydrate	of which Sugar	Fiber	Protein	Salt	Cereals containing gluten	Crustaceans and derived products	Eggs and derived products	Fish and derived products	Peanuts and derived products	Soy and derived products	Milk and derived products	Nuts	Celery and derived products	Mustard	Sesame seeds	Sulphur dioxide and sulphites	Lupine and derived products	Molluscs and derived products
		kJ	kcal	g	g	g	g	g	g	g	g													
Crostini from the heart of Transylvania Ingredients: Raclette cheese 39.84% (pasteurized cow's milk , lactic cultures, rennet, salt), toast bread 39.84% (white wheat flour , water, baking yeast, white wine vinegar, refined rapeseed oil, sugar, iodized salt, baking improver: white wheat flour , antioxidant: ascorbic acid, dextrose, enzymes, wheat sourdough, preservative: calcium propionate), frisée salad, extra virgin olive oil, smoked paprika, fresh basil, green peppercorns, microgreens, red peppercorns, black salt	250 g	1357	325	19.3	9.7	24.0	2.4	2.1	12.8	2.5	x					x								
Beef tartare Ingredients: beef tenderloin 53.08%, quail egg , extra virgin olive oil, fine mustard (mustard seeds 18%, alcohol vinegar, sugar, salt, spices, colorant: beta-carotene), butter , green chives, capers, Worcester sauce (alcohol vinegar, molasses, barley malt vinegar, water, sugar, tamarind juice, salt, onion, anchovies , garlic, flavours, spices), Tabasco sauce (red hot pepper 19%, wine vinegar, salt), fine salt, black salt, red peppercorns, microgreens, ground black pepper	280 g	1076	259	20.3	7.0	2.0	0.8	0.5	16.8	2.6	x		x	x		x			x					

Note: The displayed values are average values per 100 g of product and are based on the calculations made according to the Regulation (EU) 1169/2011, art. 31, from public data or made available by the raw materials suppliers and databases indicated by ANPC. Nutritional values may vary slightly depending on the season, supplier of ingredients or other factors. Allergens are marked in bold and underlined. When indicating the allergens, both the added ingredients and the ingredients indicated on the labels of the compound ingredients were considered. Ingredients from frozen products are marked accordingly.

TABLE OF INGREDIENTS, NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION, ALLERGENS (according to ANPC Order 201/2022)
STARTERS

Product name / Ingredients / 100g of product	Net quantity	NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION / 100g									ALLERGENS														
		Energetic value		Fat	of which Satu rated fat acids	Carbohydrate	of which Sugar	Fiber	Protein	Salt	Cereals containing gluten	Crustaceans and derived products	Eggs and derived products	Fish and derived products	Peanuts and derived products	Soy and derived products	Milk and derived products	Nuts	Celery and derived products	Mustard	Sesame seeds	Sulphur dioxide and sulphites	Lupine and derived products	Molluscs and derived products	
		kJ	kcal	g	g	g	g	g	g	g															
Salmon tartare Ingredients: Salmon 41.04% (97% salmon fillet, salt), cream , cucumbers, extra virgin olive oil, red onion, avocado, butter , mixed salad (lollo rosa salad 25%, lollo bionda salad 25%, frisée salad 25%, rocket, valerian), green chives, fine salt, microgreens, red peppercorns, black salt	300 g	990	239	21.1	7.3	3.0	1.2	1.1	8.7	2.7				x											
Variety of tapas Ingredients: white baguette bread 28.78% (white wheat flour , sourdough (white wheat flour , water), water, yeast, salt), Philadelphia cheese spread (whole milk , cream , whey permeate, salt, stabilizers: carob seed gum, citric acid, lactic cultures), olives paste (black olives 42.33%, extra virgin olive oil 32.93%, kalamata olives, oregano, ground black pepper, garlic), extra virgin olive oil, anchovy fillet (sunflower oil 50%, anchovy , salt), roasted red pepper in vinegar, avocado, microgreens, red peppercorns, black salt, green chives, oregano	200 g	1324	319	26.0	5.3	15.7	1.4	2.1	4.7	3.0	x			x											

Note: The displayed values are average values per 100 g of product and are based on the calculations made according to the Regulation (EU) 1169/2011, art. 31, from public data or made available by the raw materials suppliers and databases indicated by ANPC. Nutritional values may vary slightly depending on the season, supplier of ingredients or other factors. Allergens are marked in bold and underlined. When indicating the allergens, both the added ingredients and the ingredients indicated on the labels of the compound ingredients were considered. Ingredients from frozen products are marked accordingly.

TABLE OF INGREDIENTS, NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION, ALLERGENS (according to ANPC Order 201/2022)
STARTERS

Product name / Ingredients / 100g of product	Net quantity	NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION / 100g									ALLERGENS													
		Energetic value		Fat	of which Satu rated fat acids	Carbohydrate	of which Sugar	Fiber	Protein	Salt	Cereals containing gluten	Crustaceans and derived products	Eggs and derived products	Fish and derived products	Peanuts and derived products	Soy and derived products	Milk and derived products	Nuts	Celery and derived products	Mustard	Sesame seeds	Sulphur dioxide and sulphites	Lupine and derived products	Molluscs and derived products
		kJ	kcal	g	g	g	g	g	g	g														
Fritto misto Ingredients: calamari , sunflower oil, tartar sauce [mayonnaise 54.54% (sunflower oil 75.83%, fine mustard (mustard seeds 18%, alcohol vinegar, sugar, salt, spices, colorant: beta-carotene), eggs , lemon, fine salt), pickled cucumbers 25.91%, capers in vinegar, fine salt, green chives, ground black pepper], mixed salad (lollo rosa salad 25%, lollo bionda salad 25%, frisée salad 25%, rocket, valerian), shrimps (from frozen product), carrots, zucchini, wheat flour , fresh potatoes, lemon, fine salt, red peppercorns, microgreens	350 g	976	235	18.2	2.0	10.2	1.1	1.3	6.9	1.7	x	x	x						x					x
Foie gras terrine Ingredients: bread basket 41.28% (white sourdough bread 33.33% (white wheat flour, whole wheat flour , sourdough (white wheat flour , water), salt, water), multigrain bread 33.33% (white wheat flour, whole wheat flour, durum wheat flour, spelt flour, rye flour , sourdough (white wheat flour , water), salt, barley malt , water), seeded bread 33.33% (white wheat flour, whole wheat flour , sourdough (white wheat flour , water), salt, water, barley malt , baked seed mix (linseed, sesame, sunflower, pumpkin)), duck foie gras terrine	200 g	801	190	8.2	1.3	79.6	16.8	9.6	24.3	9.1	x									x				

Note: The displayed values are average values per 100 g of product and are based on the calculations made according to the Regulation (EU) 1169/2011, art. 31, from public data or made available by the raw materials suppliers and databases indicated by ANPC. Nutritional values may vary slightly depending on the season, supplier of ingredients or other factors. Allergens are marked in bold and underlined. When indicating the allergens, both the added ingredients and the ingredients indicated on the labels of the compound ingredients were considered. Ingredients from frozen products are marked accordingly.

TABLE OF INGREDIENTS, NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION, ALLERGENS (according to ANPC Order 201/2022)
STARTERS

Product name / Ingredients / 100g of product	Net quantity	NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION / 100g									ALLERGENS													
		Energetic value		Fat	of which Satu rated fat acids	Carbohydrate	of which Sugar	Fiber	Protein	Salt	Cereals containing gluten	Crustaceans and derived products	Eggs and derived products	Fish and derived products	Peanuts and derived products	Soy and derived products	Milk and derived products	Nuts	Celery and derived products	Mustard	Sesame seeds	Sulphur dioxide and sulphites	Lupine and derived products	Molluscs and derived products
		kJ	kcal	g	g	g	g	g	g	g														
36.70% (duck liver 87.72%, cognac, fine salt, ground black pepper, ground coriander, nutmeg), red onion chutney (red onion 35.21%, white sugar 30.18%, red wine 16.10%, fine salt, extra virgin olive oil, balsamic vinegar, ground black pepper, star anise), black salt, whole red pepper, microgreens																								
Cheese platter Ingredients: maturated cheese with various additions (raw cow's milk , lactic cultures, rennet, various additions in varying proportions (chili and chocolate, basil, charcoal, cumin, Hungarian herbs, Provençal herbs, lavender, wild garlic, walnut , green pepper, rosemary, red wine, turmeric), salt); goat's milk cheese (pasteurized goat's milk , lactic cultures, rennet, herbs, sea salt); cheese with chives, made from goat's milk (pasteurized goat's milk , lactic cultures, rennet, 1% spring onion, 1% garlic, salt); cheese with chives from cow's milk (pasteurized cow's milk , lactic cultures, rennet, 1% spring onion, 1% garlic, salt); walnut kernels, dehydrated cranberries, dehydrated apricots	250 g 400 g	1497	361	28.0	14.4	5.4	4.3	1.2	21.2	0.6						x	x							

Note: The displayed values are average values per 100 g of product and are based on the calculations made according to the Regulation (EU) 1169/2011, art. 31, from public data or made available by the raw materials suppliers and databases indicated by ANPC. Nutritional values may vary slightly depending on the season, supplier of ingredients or other factors. Allergens are marked in bold and underlined. When indicating the allergens, both the added ingredients and the ingredients indicated on the labels of the compound ingredients were considered. Ingredients from frozen products are marked accordingly.

TABLE OF INGREDIENTS, NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION, ALLERGENS (according to ANPC Order 201/2022)
STARTERS

Product name / Ingredients / 100g of product	Net quantity	NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION / 100g									ALLERGENS													
		Energetic value		Fat	of which Satu rated fat acids	Carbohydrate	of which Sugar	Fiber	Protein	Salt	Cereals containing gluten	Crustaceans and derived products	Eggs and derived products	Fish and derived products	Peanuts and derived products	Soy and derived products	Milk and derived products	Nuts	Celery and derived products	Mustard	Sesame seeds	Sulphur dioxide and sulphites	Lupine and derived products	Molluscs and derived products
		kJ	kcal	g	g	g	g	g	g	g														
Charcuterie platter Ingredients: bresaola ham (boneless beef round, salt, glucose syrup, sugar, flavouring, antioxidant: sodium ascorbate, stabilizer: diphosphates, extract of aromatic herbs, aromatic herbs (mustard), seasoning, ripening culture, preservative: sodium nitrite), raw-dried sausages (boneless pork leg, bacon, boneless beef round, salt, vegetable protein (contains soy), spices, spice extract, dextrose, antioxidant: ascorbic acid, sodium isoascorbat, colouring: carmine, ripening cultures, preservatives: sodium nitrite), raw-dried salami (various combinations: Banat / Hungarian / Farmer) (pork, beef, bacon, vegetable soy protein , salt, natural spices, sucrose, dextrose, acidifier: glucono-delta-lactone; flavour enhancer: sodium glutamate; antioxidant: ascorbic acid, sodium isoascorbat, citric acid; preservative: sodium nitrite, colouring: carmine, paprika extract); Black Forest ham (pork leg, iodized salt, spices, dextrose, preservative: sodium nitrite, potassium nitrate; fir smoke); raw-dried pork neck (pork neck, salt, natural spices: pepper, allspice, bay leaf, cumin, coriander, mustard ; sugar: dextrose; antioxidant: sodium ascorbate, citric acid; starter culture, preservative: sodium nitrite, citric	250 g 400 g	937	226	17.2	4.5	4.0	1.3	0.5	13.4	2.0														

Note: The displayed values are average values per 100 g of product and are based on the calculations made according to the Regulation (EU) 1169/2011, art. 31, from public data or made available by the raw materials suppliers and databases indicated by ANPC. Nutritional values may vary slightly depending on the season, supplier of ingredients or other factors. Allergens are marked in bold and underlined. When indicating the allergens, both the added ingredients and the ingredients indicated on the labels of the compound ingredients were considered. Ingredients from frozen products are marked accordingly.

TABLE OF INGREDIENTS, NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION, ALLERGENS (according to ANPC Order 201/2022)
STARTERS

Product name / Ingredients / 100g of product	Net quantity	NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION / 100g									ALLERGENS														
		Energetic value		Fat	of which Satu rated fat acids	Carbohydrate	of which Sugar	Fiber	Protein	Salt	Cereals containing gluten	Crustaceans and derived products	Eggs and derived products	Fish and derived products	Peanuts and derived products	Soy and derived products	Milk and derived products	Nuts	Celery and derived products	Mustard	Sesame seeds	Sulphur dioxide and sulphites	Lupine and derived products	Molluscs and derived products	
		kJ	kcal	g	g	g	g	g	g	g															
acid); pickled cucumbers, pickled onions, green olives, kalamata olives, black olives, extra virgin olive oil, garlic																									
Charcuterie & cheese platter Ingredients: bresaola ham (boneless beef round, salt, glucose syrup, sugar, flavouring, antioxidant: sodium ascorbate, stabilizer: diphosphates, extract of aromatic herbs, aromatic herbs (mustard), seasoning, ripening culture, preservative: sodium nitrite), raw-dried sausages (boneless pork leg, bacon, boneless beef round, salt, vegetable protein (contains soy), spices, spice extract, dextrose, antioxidant: ascorbic acid, sodium isoascorbat, colouring: carmine, ripening cultures, preservatives: sodium nitrite), raw-dried salami (various combinations: Banat / Hungarian / Farmer) (pork, beef, bacon, vegetable soy protein , salt, natural spices, sucrose, dextrose, acidifier: glucono-delta-lactone; flavour enhancer: sodium glutamate; antioxidant: ascorbic acid, sodium isoascorbat, citric acid; preservative: sodium nitrite, colouring: carmine, paprika extract); Black Forest ham (pork leg, iodized salt, spices, dextrose, preservative: sodium nitrite, potassium nitrate; fir smoke);	250 g 400 g	1083	261	19.4	9.7	4.8	2.0	0.3	16.5	1.3															

Note: The displayed values are average values per 100 g of product and are based on the calculations made according to the Regulation (EU) 1169/2011, art. 31, from public data or made available by the raw materials suppliers and databases indicated by ANPC. Nutritional values may vary slightly depending on the season, supplier of ingredients or other factors. Allergens are marked in bold and underlined. When indicating the allergens, both the added ingredients and the ingredients indicated on the labels of the compound ingredients were considered. Ingredients from frozen products are marked accordingly.

**TABLE OF INGREDIENTS, NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION, ALLERGENS (according to ANPC Order 201/2022)
STARTERS**

Product name / Ingredients / 100g of product	Net quantity	NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION / 100g								ALLERGENS															
		Energetic value		Fat	of which Satu rated fat acids	Carbohydrate	of which Sugar	Fiber	Protein	Salt	Cereals containing gluten	Crustaceans and derived products	Eggs and derived products	Fish and derived products	Peanuts and derived products	Soy and derived products	Milk and derived products	Nuts	Celery and derived products	Mustard	Sesame seeds	Sulphur dioxide and sulphites	Lupine and derived products	Molluscs and derived products	
		kJ	kcal	g	g	g	g	g	g	g															
raw-dried pork neck (pork neck, salt, natural spices: pepper, allspice, bay leaf, cumin, coriander, <u>mustard</u> ; sugar: dextrose; antioxidant: sodium ascorbate, citric acid; starter culture, preservative: sodium nitrite, citric acid); pickled cucumbers, pickled onions, green olives, kalamata olives, black olives, extra virgin olive oil, garlic; matured <u>cheese</u> with various additions (raw <u>cow's milk</u> , lactic cultures, rennet, various additions in varying proportions (chili and chocolate, basil, charcoal, cumin, Hungarian herbs, Provencal herbs, lavender, wild garlic, <u>walnut</u> , green pepper, rosemary, red wine, turmeric), salt); <u>goat's milk cheese</u> (pasteurized <u>goat's milk</u> , lactic cultures, rennet, herbs, sea salt); cheese with chives, made from goat's milk (pasteurized <u>goat's milk</u> , lactic cultures, rennet, 1% spring onion, 1% garlic, salt); cheese with chives from <u>cow's milk</u> (pasteurized <u>cow's milk</u> , lactic cultures, rennet, 1% spring onion, 1% garlic, salt)																									

Note: The displayed values are average values per 100 g of product and are based on the calculations made according to the Regulation (EU) 1169/2011, art. 31, from public data or made available by the raw materials suppliers and databases indicated by ANPC. Nutritional values may vary slightly depending on the season, supplier of ingredients or other factors. Allergens are marked in bold and underlined. When indicating the allergens, both the added ingredients and the ingredients indicated on the labels of the compound ingredients were considered. Ingredients from frozen products are marked accordingly.